	edit Hour F	ee Scheat	ile - Fall 20	18/Spring	2019 for	In-State St	udents Per Semester			
	11001 1	ee seneuu	1111 20	Торорниз	2013 joi	In State Sti	ductits I et semester	-		
Trad	itional Dorms - I	Double per st	udent			Traditio	nal Dorms-Single			
uition		\$3,741.50			Tuition		\$3,741.50			
oom lail Box		\$1,615 \$20			Room Mail Box		\$2,340 \$20			
leals		\$1,839			Meals		\$1,839			
Total		\$7,215.50			Total		\$7,940.50			
			Ric	hmond Apart	ments					
	T	T		Cost per stud						
uition		\$3,741.50			Tuition		\$3,741.50			
Room (Double Apt) Mail Box		\$2,519 \$20			Room (Single A Mail Box	Apt)	\$2,668 \$20			
Meals		\$1,839			Meals		\$1,839			
Total		\$8,119.50			Total		\$8,268.50			
			ı	Drew Apartme	ents					
				Cost per stud						
uition		\$3,741.50				Tuition	\$3,741.50			
Room 4Bd/2Bath Mail Box		\$2,227 \$20		-		Room 2Bd/1Bath Mail Box	\$2,566 \$20			
Meals		\$1,839		-		Meals	\$1,839			
Total		\$7,827.50				Total	\$8,166.50			
			Tigor Village	act nor cturl-	nt 10 manti- i	0000				
			Tiger Village co		ne-10 month l	ease				
One Roor	n/2 Beds		4 Bdrm	Suite			2 Bdrm Suite			
Fuition Room	\$3,741.50 \$2,836		Tuition Room	\$3,741.50 \$3,364		Tuition Room	\$3,741.50 \$3,890			
Mail Box	\$20 \$1,839		Mail Box Meals	\$20 \$1,839		Mail Box	\$20 \$1,839			
Meals				\$8,964.50		Meals				
Total	\$8,436.50		Total	\$8,964.50		Total	\$9,490.50			
	Steeple Glen	1				West	Campus cost per student House/Private Bath			
Tuition		\$3,741.50				Tuition	\$3,741.50			
Room Mail Box		\$3,672 \$20				Room Mail Box	\$3,667 \$20			
Meals		\$1,839				Meals	\$1,839			
Total		\$9,272.50		Т	T	Total	\$9,267.50			
			West C		or otudout	L				
				ampus cost p	er student					
Bungalo	ow 2Bd		Bungalow	Private			House Style			
			To delice							
	\$3,741.50 \$2,416		Tuition Room	\$3,741.50 \$3,234		Tuition Room	\$3,741.50 \$3,332			
Room Mail Box	\$2,416 \$20		Room Mail Box	\$3,234 \$20		Room Mail Box	\$3,332 \$20			
Room Mail Box Meals	\$2,416 \$20 \$1,839		Room Mail Box Meals	\$3,234 \$20 \$1,839		Room Mail Box Meals	\$3,332 \$20 \$1,839			
Room Mail Box Weals	\$2,416 \$20 \$1,839 \$8,016.50		Room Mail Box	\$3,234 \$20		Room Mail Box	\$3,332 \$20			
Room Mail Box Meals  Total  I . ADDITIO	\$2,416 \$20 \$1,839 \$8,016.50		Room Mail Box Meals Total	\$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$8,834.50		Room Mail Box Meals Total	\$3,332 \$20 \$1,839 \$8,932.50			
Room Mail Box Meals  Total  I. ADDITIO	\$2,416 \$20 \$1,839 \$8,016.50 NAL COMMOI Students who	register	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the la	\$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$8,834.50	ation perio	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  od will be as	\$3,332 \$20 \$1,839 \$8,932.50 \$8,932.50			
Room Mail Box Meals  Total  I. ADDITIO  A. B	\$2,416 \$20 \$1,839 \$8,016.50 NAL COMMOI Students who	register nical Stude	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the la	\$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$8,834.50 ate registr	ation perion	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  od will be as ourse fee pe:	\$3,332 \$20 \$1,839 \$8,932.50 \$8,932.50			
Room Mail Box Meals  Total  I. ADDITIO  A. B	\$2,416 \$20 \$1,839 \$8,016.50 NAL COMMOI Students who	register nical Stude	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the la	\$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$8,834.50 ate registr	ation perion	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  od will be as ourse fee pe:	\$3,332 \$20 \$1,839 \$8,932.50 \$8,932.50			
Room Mail Box Meals  Total  I. ADDITIO  A. B.	\$2,416 \$20 \$1,839 \$8,016.50  NAL COMMOI Students who Nursing Clim	register nical Stude	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the lants are asses are assessed	\$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$8,834.50 ate registr ssed a \$300 i a \$65 stu	ation perion nursing condent servi	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  od will be as ourse fee perce fee.	\$3,332 \$20 \$1,839 \$8,932.50 \$8,932.50	g on your	age)	per semester.
Coom Madail Box Meals  Fotal  I. ADDITIO  B. C.	\$2,416 \$200 \$1,839 \$8,016.50 NAL COMMO! Students who Nursing Clir Internations Internations	o register nical Stude al Students al Students ab Fee \$5 p	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the lants are asset are assessed are assessed	\$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$8,834.50 ate registr ssed a \$300 i a \$65 stu i an intern ocial Work	ation perion nursing condent servicational structural structure for the servication of th	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  od will be as ourse fee per ce fee.  udent insurar	\$3,32 \$20 \$1,839 \$8,932.50 sessed a \$150 late fee. course.		age)	per semester.
Room Mail Box Meals  Total  I. ADDITIO  A  B  C	\$2,416 \$202 \$1,839 \$8,016.50  NAL COMMO! Students who Nursing clir Internations Chemistry Le Distance Lea	o register nical Stude nl Students nl Students nl Students nb Fee <b>\$5</b> p	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the lants are assessed as a second as a second are assessed as a second are a second are as a second are a s	\$3.234 \$2.20 \$1.839 \$8,834.50 ate registr ssed a \$300 i a \$65 stu d an intern ocial Work	ation periodent serviational structural stru	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  od will be as ourse fee per ce fee.  udent insurar io per course learning fee	\$3,322 \$200 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$2,50 \$2,00 \$2,00 \$3,50 \$3,50 \$4,830 \$1	course.		_
Tuition Room Wail Box Wail Box Total  I . ADDITIO B C	\$2,416 \$202 \$1,839 \$8,016.50  NAL COMMO! Students who Nursing clir Internations Chemistry Le Distance Lea	o register nical Students al Students ab Fee <b>\$5</b> parning Students o utilize G	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the lants are assessed as a second as a second are assessed as a second are a second are as a second are a s	\$3.234 \$2.20 \$1.839 \$8,834.50 ate registr ssed a \$300 i a \$65 stu d an intern ocial Work	ation periodent serviational structural stru	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  od will be as ourse fee per ce fee.  udent insurar io per course learning fee	\$3,32 \$20 \$1,839 \$8,932.50 sessed a \$150 late fee. course.	course.		_
Room Mail Box Mail Box Meals  Total  T. ADDITIO  A. B. C.	\$2,416 \$20 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$8,016.50  NAL COMMO! Students who Nursing Clir Internations Chemistry Le Distance Les Students who the amount of	o register nical Stude al Students al Students ab Fee \$5 p arning Stud o utilize G deferred.	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the lants are assessed as a second as a second are assessed as a second are a second are as a second are a s	\$3,234 \$2,20 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$2,834.50  ate registr sed a \$300 a \$65 stu d an intern ocial Work essed a \$800 ent Plan wi	ation periodent serviational structural stru	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  od will be as ourse fee per ce fee.  udent insurar io per course learning fee	\$3,322 \$200 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$2,50 \$2,00 \$2,00 \$3,50 \$3,50 \$4,830 \$1	course.		_
Acom Mail Box Meals  Fotal  I. ADDITIO  A. B. C.	\$2,416 \$220 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$8,016.50  NAL COMMOI  Students who  Nursing Clir  Internationa  Internationa  Chemistry Le  Distance Lea  Students who  the amount d  Student Park	o register nical Stude al Students al Students ab Fee \$5 p arning Stud o utilize G deferred.	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the 14 nts are assessed are assessed ex course; S ents are assessed SU's Deferrme	\$3,234 \$2,20 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$2,834.50  ate registr sed a \$300 a \$65 stu d an intern ocial Work essed a \$800 ent Plan wi	ation periodent serviational structural stru	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  od will be as ourse fee per ce fee.  udent insurar io per course learning fee	\$3,322 \$200 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$2,50 \$2,00 \$2,00 \$3,50 \$3,50 \$4,830 \$1	course.		_
ROOM Mail Box Meals  Total  I. ADDITIO  A. B. C.	\$2,416 \$220 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$8,016.50  NAL COMMOI  Students who  Nursing Clir  Internationa  Internationa  Chemistry Le  Distance Lea  Students who  the amount d  Student Park	o register nical Stude al Students al Students ab Fee \$5 p arning Stud o utilize G deferred.	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the 14 nts are assessed are assessed ex course; S ents are assessed SU's Deferrme	\$3,234 \$2,20 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$2,834.50  ate registr sed a \$300 a \$65 stu d an intern ocial Work essed a \$800 ent Plan wi	ation periodent serviational structural stru	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  od will be as ourse fee per ce fee.  udent insurar io per course learning fee	\$3,322 \$200 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$2,50 \$2,00 \$2,00 \$3,50 \$3,50 \$4,830 \$1	course.		_
Coom Madail Box Meals  Fotal  I. ADDITIO  A. B. C.	\$2,416 \$20 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$8,016.50  NAL COMMOI Students who Nursing Clir Internations Internations Chemistry Ls Distance Les Students who the amount of Student Park POLICY	o register nical Students al Students al Students be Fee \$5 p arning Stud o utilize G leferred. ing Decals	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the 1s nts are assessed are assessed ex course; S ents are assessed:  Fall \$14/S)  y withdraw of	\$3,234 \$2,20 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$8,834.50  hate registr ssed a \$300 ha \$65 stu han intern ocial Work essed a \$80 ent Plan wi pring \$11/8	ation periodent service ational structure ations at the structure ation at the structure at the stru	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  To	\$3,332 \$20 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$8,932.50  seessed a \$150 late fee.  course.  course.  per course.  comissory note fee and inter  sees and inter  Fall / Spring Terms or the	course. est assess	sed at	the rate of 6% o
Coom Madail Box Meals  Fotal  I. ADDITIO  A. B. C.	\$2,416 \$200 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$3,016.50  NAL COMMO! Students who Nursing Clir Internations Chemistry Le Distance Les Students who the amount of Student Park POLICY	o register nical Students al Students the Fee \$5 p arning Stud o utilize G deferred. ting Decals o officiall o refunded	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the leants are assessed are assessed er course; Sents are assessed:  : Fall \$14/Sp	\$3,234 \$2,00 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$4te registr ssed a \$300 in \$65 stu in an interm occial Work essed a \$40 ent Plan wi pring \$11/8	ation perion nursing condent servicational structure ational struc	Room Meals  Total  od will be as ourse fee per ce fee.  udent insurant  of per course learning fee ssed a \$85 pr	\$3,332 \$20 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$8,932.50  seessed a \$150 late fee.  course.  course.  course.  course.  comissory note fee and inter  comissory note fee and inter  Fall / Spring Terms or the  mailbox fees and meal plan	oourse. est assess	sed at	the rate of 6% o
Coom Madail Box Meals  Fotal  I. ADDITIO  A. B. C.	\$2,416 \$200 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$3,016.50  NAL COMMO! Students who Nursing Clir Internations Chemistry Le Distance Les Students who the amount of Student Park POLICY	o register nical Students al Students the Fee \$5 p arning Stud o utilize G deferred. ting Decals o officiall o refunded	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the leants are assessed are assessed er course; Sents are assessed:  : Fall \$14/Sp	\$3,234 \$2,00 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$4te registr ssed a \$300 in \$65 stu in an interm occial Work essed a \$40 ent Plan wi pring \$11/8	ation perion nursing condent servicational structure ational struc	Room Meals  Total  od will be as ourse fee per ce fee.  udent insurant  of per course learning fee ssed a \$85 pr	\$3,332 \$20 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$8,932.50  seessed a \$150 late fee.  course.  course.  per course.  comissory note fee and inter  sees and inter  Fall / Spring Terms or the	oourse. est assess	sed at	the rate of 6% o
ACOM Adail Box Meals  Fotal  I. ADDITIO  A. B. C.	\$2,416 \$20 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$8,016.50  NAL COMMO! Students who Nursing Clir Internations Chemistry Ls Distance Les Students who the amount of Student Park POLICY  Students who terms may be basis for as Summer.	o register nical Students al Students al Students be Fee \$5 p urning Stud o utilize G deferred ling Decals o officiall e refunded ny student	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the 14 nts are assessed are asset as a second are asset as a second are asset as as a second are as a second are	\$3,234 \$2,00 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$2,834.50  ate registr seed a \$300 a \$65 stu an intern ocial Work essed a \$80 ent Plan wi pring \$11/5	ation periodent service ational structure ations at the structure ation at a structure ation at the structure at	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  To	\$3,332 \$20 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$8,932.50  Seessed a \$150 late fee.  r course.  coe fee (rates vary depending; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per per course.  comissory note fee and inter  Fall / Spring Terms or the mailbox fees and meal plan the class day for Fall/Spri	ourse.  est assess  7th class s may be ng or the	s day	the rate of 6% o
Coom Mail Box Mail Box Meals  Fotal  I. ADDITIO  A. B. C.	\$2,416 \$20 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$8,016.50  NAL COMMOI Students who Nursing Clir Internations Chemistry Le Distance Les Students who the amount of Student Park POLICY  Students on Student Park POLICY  All student	o register nical Students al Students al Students be Fee \$5 p urning Stud o utilize G deferred ling Decals o officiall e refunded ny student	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the 14 nts are assessed are assessed ex course; Sents are assessed:  Fall \$14/Sp  y withdraw or 100% of Tuit: who officia.	\$3,234 \$2,00 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$2,834.50  ate registr seed a \$300 a \$65 stu an intern ocial Work essed a \$80 ent Plan wi pring \$11/5	ation periodent service ational structure ations at the structure ation at a structure ation at the structure at	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  To	\$3,332 \$20 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$8,932.50  seessed a \$150 late fee.  course.  course.  course.  course.  comissory note fee and inter  comissory note fee and inter  Fall / Spring Terms or the  mailbox fees and meal plan	ourse.  est assess  7th class s may be ng or the	s day	the rate of 6% o
Coom Mail Box Mail Box Meals  Fotal  I. ADDITIO  A. B. C.	\$2,416 \$20 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$8,016.50  NAL COMMOI Students who Nursing Clir Internations Chemistry Le Distance Les Students who the amount of Student Park POLICY  Students on Student Park POLICY  All student	o register nical Students al Students al Students be Fee \$5 p urning Stud o utilize G deferred ling Decals o officiall e refunded ny student	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the 14 nts are assessed are assessed ex course; Sents are assessed:  Fall \$14/Sp  y withdraw or 100% of Tuit: who officia.	\$3,234 \$2,00 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$2,834.50  ate registr seed a \$300 a \$65 stu an intern ocial Work essed a \$80 ent Plan wi pring \$11/5	ation periodent service ational structure ations at the structure ation at a structure ation at the structure at	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  To	\$3,332 \$20 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$8,932.50  Seessed a \$150 late fee.  r course.  coe fee (rates vary depending; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per per course.  comissory note fee and inter  Fall / Spring Terms or the mailbox fees and meal plan the class day for Fall/Spri	ourse.  est assess  7th class s may be ng or the	s day	the rate of 6% o
Room Mail Box Meals  Total  I. ADDITIO  A  B  C	\$2,416 \$200 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$8,016.50  NAL COMMOI Students who Nursing Clir Internations Internations Chemistry Le Distance Lee Students who the amount of Student Park POLICY  Students who terms may be basis for as Summer.  All student	o register nical Students al Students al Students the Fee \$5 p trning Stud to utilize G deferred. ting Decals to officiall to refunded ny student refunds ar	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the lants are assessed	\$3,234 \$2,00 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$4,834.50  Late registr  Seed a \$300 La \$65 stu Late registr  Seed a \$300 Late registr	ation periodent service ational structure ations at the structure ation at the structure at the struct	Room Fees, before the 1	\$3,332 \$20 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$8,932.50  Seessed a \$150 late fee.  r course.  coe fee (rates vary depending; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per per course.  comissory note fee and inter  Fall / Spring Terms or the mailbox fees and meal plan the class day for Fall/Spri	est asses: 7th class: s may be ng or the	s day	the rate of 6% o
ROOM Mail Box Meals  Total  I. ADDITIO  A. B. C.	\$2,416 \$220 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$8,016.50  NAL COMMO! Students who Nursing Clir Internations Chemistry Le Distance Les Students who the amount of Student Park POLICY  Students who terms may be basis for an Summer.  All student ENT HALL i Students req	o register nical Students al Students al Students the Fee \$5 p arning Stud to utilize G deferred. ting Decals to officiall to refunded to student the refunded ary student arefunds are	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the lants are assessed	\$3,234 \$2,00 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$2,834.50  In a \$65 stu  In an interm occial work sessed a \$300 sent Plan wi pring \$11/5  In or before ton and rel  Illy withdre  irect Depos	ation periodent service ational structure ationa	Room Fees, before the 1	\$3,332 \$20 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$8,932.50  seessed a \$150 late fee. course.  coe fee (rates vary depending); Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per per course.  comissory note fee and inter  Fall / Spring Terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring the class day for Fall/Spring the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the ma	est asses: 7th class: s may be ng or the	s day	the rate of 6% o
Room Mail Box Meals  I. ADDITIO  A. B. C.	\$2,416 \$200 \$1,639 \$1,639 \$1,639 \$2,016,50  NAL COMMO! Students who Nursing Clir Internations Chemistry Le Distance Les Students who the amount of Student Park POLICY  Students who terms may be basis for as Summer.  All student ENT HALL i Students mus	o register nical Students al Students th Fee \$5 p arning Stud o utilize G deferred. cing Decals o officiall e refunded ny student refunds ar AND RELA.	Room Mail Box Meals Total  during the leants are assessed	\$3,234 \$200 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$2,8450 \$1 a \$65 stu  \$2 an intern ocial Work essed a \$300 ent Plan wi pring \$11/8  an or before ton and rel 11y withdre  irect Depos	ation periodent service ational structure ationa	Room Meals  Meals  Total  od will be as ourse fee per ce fee.  udent insurant of per course learning fee ssed a \$85 pr  Class day for Room Fees, before the 1.	\$3,332 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$2,90 \$2,90 \$2,90 \$3,932.50 \$3,932.50 \$3,932.50 \$3,932.50 \$4,932.50 \$4,932.50 \$5,932.50	ourse.  est asses:  7th class: s may be ng or the n file with	s day refundation 7th	the rate of 6% o
ROOM Mail Box Meals  I. ADDITIO  A. B. C.	\$2,416 \$220 \$1,839 \$8,016.50  NAL COMMOI Students whe Nursing Clir Internations Chemistry Le Distance Les Students whe the amount of Student Park POLICY  Students whe terms may be basis for as Summer.  All student ENT HALL i Students mus No refunds	oregister nical Students al Students al Students the Fee \$5 p trning Stud to utilize G deferred. ting Decals to officiall to refunded ny student refunds ar AND RELAT questing Do st pay an R	Room Mail Box Meals Total  during the leants are assessed	\$3,234 \$2,00 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$2,834.50  1 a \$65 stu  1 an intermocial Work essed a \$300 1 a \$65 stu  1 an intermocial Work essed a \$100 1 an intermocia	ation periodent service ational structure ationa	Room Meals  Meals  Total  od will be as ourse fee per ce fee.  udent insurant of per course learning fee ssed a \$85 pr  Class day for Room Fees, before the 1.	\$3,332 \$20 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$8,932.50  seessed a \$150 late fee. course.  coe fee (rates vary depending); Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per per course.  comissory note fee and inter  Fall / Spring Terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring the class day for Fall/Spring the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the mailbox fees and meal plant the class day for Fall/Spring terms or the mailbox fees and meal plant the ma	ourse.  est asses:  7th class: s may be ng or the  n file with	s day refundation 7th	the rate of 6% o
Coom Adail Box A	\$2,416 \$220 \$1,839 \$8,016.50  NAL COMMOI Students whe Nursing Clir Internations Chemistry Le Distance Les Students whe the amount of Student Park POLICY  Students whe terms may be basis for as Summer.  All student ENT HALL i Students mus No refunds	oregister nical Students al Students al Students the Fee \$5 p trning Stud to utilize G deferred. ting Decals to officiall to refunded ny student refunds ar AND RELAT questing Do st pay an R	Meals  Total  during the lants are assessed	\$3,234 \$2,00 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$2,834.50  1 a \$65 stu  1 an intermocial Work essed a \$300 1 a \$65 stu  1 an intermocial Work essed a \$100 1 an intermocia	ation periodent service ational structure ationa	Room Meals  Meals  Total  od will be as ourse fee per ce fee.  udent insurant of per course learning fee ssed a \$85 pr  Class day for Room Fees, before the 1.	\$3,332 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$2,90 \$2,90 \$2,90 \$3,932.50 \$3,932.50 \$3,932.50 \$3,932.50 \$4,932.50 \$4,932.50 \$5,932.50	ourse.  est asses:  7th class: s may be ng or the  n file with	s day refundation 7th	the rate of 6% o
Coom Adail Box A	\$2,416 \$200 \$1,639 \$1,639 \$3,016,50  NAL COMMO! Students who Nursing Clir Internations Chemistry Le Distance Les Students who the amount of Student Park POLICY  Students who terms may be basis for as Summer.  All student ENT HALL i Students mus No refunds of	oregister nical Students al Students al Students the Fee \$5 perming Stud outilize Geferred. cing Decals officiall experiments are funded any student refunds ar and RELA.  The perming Documents are calculated to the perming Document of the perming Document of the perminents are calculated to the perminents of the perm	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the leants are assessed are assesse	\$3,234 \$200 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$2,84,50 \$1,845 \$2,845 \$2,845 \$3,000 \$1,845 \$2,845 \$3,000 \$1,845 \$2,845 \$3,000 \$1,845 \$2,845 \$3,000 \$1,845 \$2,845 \$3,000 \$1,845 \$2,845 \$3,000 \$1,845 \$2,845 \$3,000 \$1,845 \$2,845 \$3,000 \$1,845 \$2,845 \$3,000 \$1,845 \$2,845 \$3,000 \$1,845 \$2,845 \$3,000 \$1,845 \$2,845 \$3,000 \$1,845 \$2,845 \$3,000 \$1,845 \$2,845 \$2,845 \$3,000 \$1,845 \$2	ation perion in unraing condent service dent	Room Meals  Total  od will be as ourse fee per ce fee.  udent insurant of per course learning fee ssed a \$85 pr  class day for Room Fees, before the 1.	\$3,332 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$2,90 \$2,90 \$2,90 \$3,932.50 \$3,932.50 \$3,932.50 \$3,932.50 \$4,932.50 \$4,932.50 \$5,932.50	ourse.  est asses:  7th class: s may be ng or the  fee.  egular se	s day refun. 7th	for the Summer ded on a pro-rate class day for university.

							1		1
12+	Credit Hos	ır Foo Sch	odulo - Snri	na 2019 fe	or Out of	State Stude	nts Per Semester		
12:	Creun 110a	11 1 66 5611	сине - Эрт	ng 2015 je	on Out of		lis i ei semesiei		
Trad	tional Dorms -	Double per st	udent			Tradition	nal Dorms-Single		
Tuition		\$8,253.00			Tuition		\$8,253.00		
Room Mail Box		\$1,615 \$20		-	Room Mail Box		\$2,340 \$20	+	
Meals		\$1,839			Meals		\$1,839		
Total		\$11,727.00			Total		\$12,452.00		
								-	
			Pic	hmond Apart	mante	·			
				Cost per stude					
Tuition		\$8,253.00			Tuition		\$8,253.00		
Room (Double Apt)		\$2,519			Room (Single A	Apt)	\$2,668		
Mail Box Meals		\$20 \$1,839			Mail Box Meals		\$20 \$1,839		
Total		\$12,631.00		-	Total		\$12,780.00	-	
				Drew Apartme					
				Cost per stude	ent T	ı	T		
Tuition		\$8,253.00				Tuition	\$8,253.00		
Room 4Bd/2Bath Mail Box		\$2,227 \$20				Room 2Bd/1Bath Mail Box	\$2,566 \$20		
Meals		\$1,839				Meals	\$1,839		
Total		\$12,339.00				Total	\$12,678.00		
			Tiger Village co	ost per stude	nt-10 month l	ease			
One Roor	n/2 Beds		4 Bdrm	Suite			2 Bdrm Suite		
Tuition	\$8,253.00	-	Tuition	\$8,253.00	-	Tuition	\$8,253.00		
Room Mail Box	\$2,836 \$20		Room Mail Box	\$3,364 \$20		Room Mail Box	\$3,890 \$20		
Meals	\$1,839		Meals	\$1,839		Meals	\$1,839		
Total	\$12,948.00		Total	\$13,476.00		Total	\$14,002.00		
								-	
	Steeple Glen	•		•	•	West	Campus cost per student		
	steepie Gien					West	House/Private Bath		
Tuition		\$8,253.00				Tuition	\$8,253.00		
Room Mail Box		\$3,672 \$20				Room Mail Box	\$3,667 \$20		
Meals		\$1,839				Meals	\$1,839		
Total		\$13,784.00		1	ı	Total	\$13,779.00		
		ı				•			
			West Ca	ampus cost p	er student				
Bungalo	ow 2Bd		West Ca		er student		House Style		
Tuition	\$8,253.00		Bungalow	Private \$8,253.00	er student	Tuition	\$8,253.00		
	\$8,253.00 \$2,416 \$20		Bungalow	\$8,253.00 \$3,234 \$20	er student	Tuition Room Mail Box	\$8,253.00 \$3,332 \$20		
Tuition Room	\$8,253.00 \$2,416		Bungalow Tuition Room	Private \$8,253.00 \$3,234	er student	Room	\$8,253.00 \$3,332		
Tuition Room Mail Box	\$8,253.00 \$2,416 \$20		Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box	\$8,253.00 \$3,234 \$20		Room Mail Box	\$8,253.00 \$3,332 \$20		
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals	\$8,253.00 \$2,416 \$20 \$1,839		Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals	\$8,253.00 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,839		Room Mail Box Meals	\$8,253.00 \$3,332 \$20 \$1,839		
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals	\$8,253.00 \$2,416 \$20 \$1,839 \$12,528.00		Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals	\$8,253.00 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,839		Room Mail Box Meals	\$8,253.00 \$3,332 \$20 \$1,839		
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  I. ADDITIO A	\$8,253.00 \$2,416 \$20 \$1,839 \$12,528.00 NAL COMMO	N FEES	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the la	\$8,253.00 \$3,234 \$220 \$1,839 \$13,346.00	ation perio	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  od will be as	\$8,253.00 \$3,332 \$20 \$1,839 \$13,444.00 \$13,444.00		
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  I. ADDITIO A B	\$8,253.00 \$2,416 \$20 \$1,839 \$12,528.00  NAL COMMO Students who	N FEES  register	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the la	\$8,253.00 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$13,346.00 **Tended of the registrate registrate a \$300	ation perio	Room Mail Box Meals Total  od will be as	\$8,253.00 \$3,332 \$20 \$1,839 \$13,444.00 \$13,444.00		
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  I. ADDITIO A B	\$8,253.00 \$2,416 \$20 \$1,839 \$12,528.00  NAL COMMO Students who	N FEES  register	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the la	\$8,253.00 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$13,346.00 **Tended of the registrate registrate a \$300	ation perio	Room Mail Box Meals Total  od will be as	\$8,253.00 \$3,332 \$20 \$1,839 \$13,444.00 \$13,444.00		
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  I. ADDITIO A	\$8,253.00 \$2,416 \$20 \$1,839 \$12,528.00  NAL COMMO: Students wh Nursing Clir	N FEES o register nical Stude	Bungalow Tultion Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the la nts are assessed	Private \$8,253.00 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$13,346.00  take registr sed a \$300 ia \$65 stu	ation peri	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  od will be as ourse fee per ce fee.	\$8,253.00 \$3,332 \$20 \$1,839 \$13,444.00  sessed a \$150 late fee.	J on your age	per semester.
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  I. ADDITIO A B	\$8,253.00 \$2,416 \$20 \$1,839 \$12,528.00  NAL COMMO Students who Nursing Clir Internations	N FEES  register  nical Stude  al Students	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  during the lants are assessed are assessed	Private  \$8,253.00 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$13,346.00  the registr ssed a \$300 i a \$65 stu i an intern	ation perionursing condent servi	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  od will be as ourse fee per ce fee.	\$8,253.00 \$3,332 \$20 \$1,839 \$13,444.00 \$13,444.00		per semester.
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals  Total  I. ADDITIO A B C	\$8,253.00 \$2,416 \$2,416 \$2,20 \$1,839 \$12,528.00  NAL COMMO Students who Nursing Clir International International Chemistry Lee	N FEES oregister nical Stude al Students al Students	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  during the lants are assessed are assessed	Private  \$8,253.00 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$13,346.00  the registr ssed a \$300 if a \$65 stu  If an internoccial Work	ation perion nursing condent servi	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  Total  and will be as ourse fee pex ce fee.  Indent insuran In pex course	\$8,253.00 \$3,332 \$20 \$1,839 \$1,844.00 \$13,444.00  sessed a \$150 late fee.  dourse.  ce fee (rates vary dependin; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per		per semester.
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  T. ADDITIO A B C C	\$8.253.00 \$2.416 \$200 \$1.839 \$12,528.00  NAL COMMO Students who Nursing Clin Internationa Chemistry Le Distance Lee Students who	N FEES De register nical Students al Students ab Fee \$5 parning Students outilize G	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  during the la nts are assessed are assessed ex gourse; Seents are assessed	Private  \$8,253.00 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$13,346.00  the registr seed a \$300 if a \$65 stu if an intern ocial work sseed a \$90	ation perion nursing condent servi- ational structure ations at the structure ation period ation per	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  Total  and will be as ourse fee per ce fee.  Ident insuran O per course learning fee	\$8,253.00 \$3,332 \$20 \$1,839 \$1,844.00 \$13,444.00  sessed a \$150 late fee.  dourse.  ce fee (rates vary dependin; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per	course.	
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals  Total  I. ADDITIO A B C	\$8,253.00 \$2,416 \$20 \$1,839 \$12,528.00  NAL COMMO: Students who Nursing Clin Internations Internations Chemistry Le Students who the amount of	N FEES Do register nical Stude al Students al Students ab Fee \$5 p arning Stud Do utilize G deferred.	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  during the la nts are assessed are assessed er course; S. ents are asses	\$8,253.00 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$13,346.00  It e registr  sed a \$300 It a \$65 stu  it an intern ocial Work essed a \$800 out Plan wi	ation perionursing codent serviational strate Lab Fee \$5 distance	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  Total  and will be as ourse fee per ce fee.  Ident insuran O per course learning fee	\$8,253.00 \$3,332 \$20 \$20 \$1,3444.00 \$13,444.00  sessed a \$150 late fee.  dourse.  ce fee (rates vary dependin; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per per course.	course.	
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  I. ADDITIO A B C C D E F G H	\$8.253.00 \$2.416 \$200 \$1.839 \$12,528.00  Students who Nursing Clin Internations Chemistry Le Distance Les Students who the amount of	N FEES Do register nical Stude al Students al Students ab Fee \$5 p arning Stud Do utilize G deferred.	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  during the la nts are assessed are assessed ex gourse; Seents are assessed	\$8,253.00 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$13,346.00  It e registr  sed a \$300 It a \$65 stu  it an intern ocial Work essed a \$800 out Plan wi	ation perionursing codent serviational strate Lab Fee \$5 distance	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  Total  and will be as ourse fee per ce fee.  Ident insuran O per course learning fee	\$8,253.00 \$3,332 \$20 \$20 \$1,3444.00 \$13,444.00  sessed a \$150 late fee.  dourse.  ce fee (rates vary dependin; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per per course.	course.	
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  I. ADDITIO A B C	\$8.253.00 \$2.416 \$200 \$1.839 \$12,528.00  Students who Nursing Clin Internations Chemistry Le Distance Les Students who the amount of	N FEES Do register nical Stude al Students al Students ab Fee \$5 p arning Stud Do utilize G deferred.	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  during the la nts are assessed are assessed er course; S. ents are asses	\$8,253.00 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$13,346.00  It e registr  sed a \$300 It a \$65 stu  it an intern ocial Work essed a \$800 out Plan wi	ation perionursing codent serviational structural structural tab Fee \$5 distance	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  Total  and will be as ourse fee per ce fee.  Ident insuran O per course learning fee	\$8,253.00 \$3,332 \$20 \$20 \$1,3444.00 \$13,444.00  sessed a \$150 late fee.  dourse.  ce fee (rates vary dependin; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per per course.	course.	
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals  Total  T. ADDITIO A B C C D B F G H II. REFUND	\$8.253.00 \$2.416 \$200 \$1.839 \$12,528.00  Students who Nursing Clin Internations Chemistry Le Distance Les Students who the amount of	N FEES Do register nical Stude al Students al Students ab Fee \$5 p arning Stud Do utilize G deferred.	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  during the la nts are assessed are assessed er course; S. ents are asses	\$8,253.00 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$13,346.00  It e registr  sed a \$300 It a \$65 stu  it an intern ocial Work essed a \$800 out Plan wi	ation perionursing codent serviational structural structural tab Fee \$5 distance	Room Mail Box Meals  Total  Total  and will be as ourse fee per ce fee.  Ident insuran O per course learning fee	\$8,253.00 \$3,332 \$20 \$20 \$1,3444.00 \$13,444.00  sessed a \$150 late fee.  dourse.  ce fee (rates vary dependin; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per per course.	course.	
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals  Total  T. ADDITIO A B C C D B F G H II. REFUND	\$8.253.00 \$2.416 \$2.20 \$1.839 \$11,528.00  NAL COMMO Students who Nursing Clim Internations Chemistry Le Distance Les Students who	N FEES De register nical Students al Students al Students al Fee \$5 p arning Stud De utilize G deferred. cing Decals	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the la nts are assessed are assessed er course; S: ents are asses SU's Deferrme : Fall \$14/Sp	### Private  \$8,253.00  \$3,234  \$20  \$1,839  \$13,346.00  It registr  ### Seed a \$300  It an intern  ### Occial Work  ### Seed a \$80  ### Plan wi  ### Private  ### Plan wi  ### Private  ### Plan wi  ##	ation perinnursing codent servitational structure ational structure ations at the structure ation at the structure at the structu	Room Mail Box Mail Box Mail Box Mail Box Mail Box Mail Box Dod will be as ourse fee per ce fee.  Ident insuran fee ssed a \$85 pr	\$8,253.00 \$3,332 \$20 \$20 \$1,33444.00 \$13,444.00  sessed a \$150 late fee.  course.  ce fee (rates vary dependin; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per per course.  omissory note fee and inter-	est assessed a	at the rate of 6% of
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals  Total  T. ADDITIO A B C C D B F G H II. REFUND	\$8.253.00 \$2.416 \$2.00 \$1.839 \$11,528.00  NAL COMMO: Students who Nursing Clim Internations Internations Chemistry Le Distance Les Students who the amount of Student Parl POLICY  Students who be refunded for any student	N FEES o register nical Students al Students al Students arning Stud o utilize G deferred. cing Decals	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the la nts are assessed are assessed er course; S: ents are asses SU's Deferrme : Fall \$14/Sp	Private  \$8,253.00 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$13,346.00  ate registr seed a \$300 at a \$65 stu dent intern occial Work essed a \$80 out Plan wi pring \$11/8	ation perion nursing condent serving ational structured to the serving ational structured to the serving structure s	Room Mail Box Mail Box Mail Box Mail Box Mail Box Mail Box Dod will be as ourse fee per ce fee.  Ident insuran fee ssed a \$85 pr	\$8,253.00 \$3,332 \$20 \$20 \$13,444.00  \$13,444.00  sessed a \$150 late fee.  course.  ce fee (rates vary depending procurse)  per course.  omissory note fee and interview.	ourse.  est assessed a  7th class da ans may be re	at the rate of 6% of
Tuition Room Room Mail Box Meals  Total  T. ADDITIO A B C C D B F G G H II. REFUND	\$8.253.00 \$2.416 \$220 \$11.839 \$12,528.00  Students who Nursing Clir Internations Chemistry Le Distance Lee Students who the amount of Student Parl POLICY  Students who be refunded	N FEES o register nical Students al Students al Students arning Stud o utilize G deferred. cing Decals	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the la nts are assessed are assessed er course; Seents are assessed: : Fall \$14/Sp	Private  \$8,253.00 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$13,346.00  ate registr seed a \$300 at a \$65 stu dent intern occial Work essed a \$80 out Plan wi pring \$11/8	ation perion nursing condent serving ational structured to the serving ational structured to the serving structure s	Room Mail Box Mail Box Mail Box Mail Box Mail Box Mail Box Dod will be as ourse fee per ce fee.  Ident insuran fee ssed a \$85 pr	\$8,253.00 \$3,332 \$20 \$20 \$13,344.00  \$13,444.00  sessed a \$150 late fee.  course.  ce fee (rates vary dependin; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per per course.  omissory note fee and inter-  Fall / Spring Terms or the s, mailbox fees and meal pl.	ourse.  est assessed a  7th class da ans may be re	at the rate of 6% of
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  I. ADDITIO A B C D E F G G B II. REFUND	\$8.253.00 \$2.416 \$2.20 \$1.839 \$11,528.00  NAL COMMO  Students whe Nursing Clim Internations Chemistry Le Distance Lee Students whe the amount of Students whe POLICY  Students whe be refunded for any stud Summer.	N FEES Description of the second of the seco	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the la nts are assessed are assessed ex GOURSE; S. ents are asses SU's Deferrme : Fall \$14/Sg  y withdraw or Tu ficially with	Private  \$8,253.00 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$13,346.00  ate registr  sed a \$300 a \$65 stu  an intern ocial Work essed a \$80 ent Plan wi oring \$11/S	ation perion nursing condent servi- ational structure ational stru	Room Mail Box Mail Bo	\$8,253.00 \$3,332 \$200 \$1,333 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$13,444.00  \$13,444.00  ce fee (rates vary depending) ; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per per course.  omissory note fee and inter-  Fall / Spring Terms or the s, mailbox fees and meal pl the 14th class day for Fa	oourse.	y for the Summer terms the one on a pro-rata lithe 7th class day for
Tuition Room Room Mail Box Meals  Total  I. ADDITIO A B C C D B F G R II. REFUND	\$8.253.00 \$2.416 \$2.20 \$1.839 \$11,528.00  NAL COMMO Students whe Nursing Clim Internations Chemistry Le Distance Les Students whe the amount of Students whe be refunded for any stud Summer. All student	N FEES  Description of the second of the sec	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the la nts are assessed are assessed ex Gourge; S: ents are asses U's Deferrme : Fall \$14/Sg  y withdraw on Tu ficially with	Private  \$8,253.00 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$13,346.00  ate registr  sed a \$300 a \$65 stu  an intern ocial Work essed a \$80 ent Plan wi oring \$11/S	ation perion nursing condent servi- ational structure ational stru	Room Mail Box Mail Bo	\$8,253.00 \$3,332 \$20 \$20 \$13,344.00  \$13,444.00  sessed a \$150 late fee.  course.  ce fee (rates vary dependin; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per per course.  omissory note fee and inter-  Fall / Spring Terms or the s, mailbox fees and meal pl.	oourse.	y for the Summer terms the on a pro-rata lithe 7th class day for
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  I. ADDITIO A B C D E F G G B II. REFUND	\$8.253.00 \$2.416 \$2.20 \$1.839 \$11,528.00  NAL COMMO Students whe Nursing Clim Internations Chemistry Le Distance Les Students whe the amount of Students whe be refunded for any stud Summer. All student	N FEES  Description of the second of the sec	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the la nts are assessed are assessed ex Gourge; S: ents are asses U's Deferrme : Fall \$14/Sg  y withdraw on Tu ficially with	Private  \$8,253.00 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$13,346.00  ate registr  sed a \$300 a \$65 stu  an intern ocial Work essed a \$80 ent Plan wi oring \$11/S	ation perion nursing condent servi- ational structure ational stru	Room Mail Box Mail Bo	\$8,253.00 \$3,332 \$200 \$1,333 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$13,444.00  \$13,444.00  ce fee (rates vary depending) ; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per per course.  omissory note fee and inter-  Fall / Spring Terms or the s, mailbox fees and meal pl the 14th class day for Fa	oourse.	y for the Summer terms the on a pro-rata lithe 7th class day for
Tuition Room Room Mail Box Meals  Total  I. ADDITIO A B C C D B F G R II. REFUND	\$8.253.00 \$2.416 \$2.00 \$1.839 \$11,528.00  NAL COMMO: Students who Nursing Clim Internations Internations Internations Students who be refunded for any stuc Summer.  All student	N FEES  oregister nical Students al Students al Students the Fee \$5 p arning Stud to utilize G deferred. ting Decals to official 100% of dent who of	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  during the la nts are assessed are assessed er dourse; S ents are asses U's Deferre : Fall \$14/Sp y withdraw or Tr ficially with	Private  \$8,253.00 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$13,346.00  ate registr sed a \$300 a \$65 stu  an intern ocial Work ssed a \$60 ant Plan wi pring \$11/S	ation periodent servitational structure ational	Room Mail Box Mail Bo	\$8,253.00 \$3,332 \$200 \$1,333 \$1,839 \$1,839 \$13,444.00  \$13,444.00  ce fee (rates vary depending) ; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per per course.  omissory note fee and inter-  Fall / Spring Terms or the s, mailbox fees and meal pl the 14th class day for Fa	oourse.  est assessed of the state of the st	y for the Summer terms the on a pro-rata lithe 7th class day for
Tuition Room Room Mail Box Meals Total  T. ADDITIO A B C C B F G R II. REFUND	\$8.253.00 \$2.416 \$220 \$11.839 \$12,528.00  Students who Nursing Clir Internations Chemistry Le Distance Les Students who the amount of Students who be refunded for any students Summer.  All student ENT HALL Students rec	N FEES o register nical Students al Students al Students arning Stud o utilize G deferred. cing Decals o officiall 100% of dent who of	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the la nts are assessed are assessed er course; Seents are assessed :: Fall \$14/Sr  y withdraw on Tt ficially with e paid via Di TED FEES rmitory-style	Private  \$8,253.00 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$13,346.00  ate registr seed a \$300 at a \$65 stu dian intern occial Work essed a \$80 ant Plan wi pring \$11/8	ation perion nursing condent serving ational structure ational str	Room Mail Box Mail Bo	\$8.253.00 \$3.332 \$20 \$2.00 \$13,344.00 \$13,444.00 \$13,444.00 \$13,444.00 \$13,444.00 \$13,444.00 \$2.	oourse.  est assessed of the state of the st	y for the Summer terms the on a pro-rata lithe 7th class day for
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  I. ADDITIO A B C C D E F G B III. REFUND A B III. RESID A B	\$8.253.00 \$2.416 \$2.20 \$1.839 \$12.528.00  Students who Nursing Clir Internations Chemistry Le Distance Les Students who Policy  Students who be refunded for any stuc Summer.  All student  Student summer.  All students who	N FEES De register nical Students al Students al Students al Students arning S	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the la nts are assessed are assessed ex dourse; S: ents are asses SU's Deferrme : Fall \$14/St  y withdraw or Tu ficially with e paid via Di TED FEES rmitory-style coom Reservati	Private  \$8,253.00 \$3,234 \$20 \$11,839 \$13,346.00  ate registr used a \$300 at a \$65 stu dian intern ocial Work essed a \$80 ont Plan wi oring \$11/s  arring \$11/s  arring \$100 a	ation perion nursing condent servitational structure at the state of the servitational structure at the servitation at the serv	Room Mail Do as ourse fee pex ce fee.  Index control of the contro	\$8,253.00 \$3,332 \$20 \$3,332 \$3,332 \$1,339 \$13,444.00  \$13,444.00  sessed a \$150 late fee.  ce fee (rates vary dependin; ; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per per course.  omissory note fee and inter-  fall / Spring Terms or the s, mailbox fees and meal pl. the 14th class day for Fa  ailed the current address or  le \$50 housing application	7th class day ans may be re:	y for the Summer terms funded on a pro-rata lithe 7th class day for
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  I. ADDITIO A B C C D E F G B III. REFUND A B III. RESID A B	\$8.253.00 \$2.416 \$220 \$11.839 \$12,528.00  Students when the same t	N FEES De register nical Students al Students al Students al Students al Students arning Stud December of the students arning Stud December of the students arning Stud December of the students December of the students arning Stud December of the students December of the	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the la nts are assessed are assessed er course; S: ents are assessed: : Fall \$14/Sr  y withdraw on Tt ficially with e paid via Di TED FEES rmitory-style coom Reservati	Private  \$8,253.00 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$13,346.00  ate registr seed a \$300 at \$65 stu  an intern ocial Work essed a \$80 ent Plan wi pring \$11/8  an or before attion and adraws on o	ation perion nursing condent servitational structure at the state of the servitational structure at the servitation at the serv	Room Mail Do as ourse fee pex ce fee.  Index control of the contro	\$8.253.00 \$3.332 \$20 \$2.00 \$13,344.00 \$13,444.00 \$13,444.00 \$13,444.00 \$13,444.00 \$13,444.00 \$2.	7th class day ans may be re:	y for the Summer terms funded on a pro-rata lithe 7th class day for
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  I. ADDITIO A B C C D E F G B III. REFUND A B III. RESID A B	\$8.253.00 \$2.416 \$220 \$11.839 \$12,528.00  Students when the same t	N FEES De register nical Students al Students al Students al Students al Students arning Stud December of the students arning Stud December of the students arning Stud December of the students December of the students arning Stud December of the students December of the	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the la nts are assessed are assessed ex dourse; S: ents are asses SU's Deferrme : Fall \$14/St  y withdraw or Tu ficially with e paid via Di TED FEES rmitory-style coom Reservati	Private  \$8,253.00 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$13,346.00  ate registr seed a \$300 at \$65 stu  an intern ocial Work essed a \$80 ent Plan wi pring \$11/8  an or before attion and adraws on o	ation perion nursing condent servitational structure at the state of the servitational structure at the servitation at the serv	Room Mail Do as ourse fee pex ce fee.  Index control of the contro	\$8,253.00 \$3,332 \$20 \$3,332 \$3,332 \$1,339 \$13,444.00  \$13,444.00  sessed a \$150 late fee.  ce fee (rates vary dependin; ; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per per course.  omissory note fee and inter-  fall / Spring Terms or the s, mailbox fees and meal pl. the 14th class day for Fa  ailed the current address or  le \$50 housing application	7th class day ans may be re:	y for the Summer terms funded on a pro-rata lithe 7th class day for
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  I. ADDITIO A B C C III. REFUND A III. REFUND A III. RESID A B C IV. OTHER	\$8,253.00 \$2,416 \$220 \$11,839 \$12,528.00  Students who Nursing Clir Internations Internations Chemistry Le Distance Les Students who the amount of Students who be refunded for any students Summer.  All student Students rec Students must Students must All students Students rec Students must No refunds day for sum	N FEES  oregister nical Students al Students al Students al Students al Students arning Stud outilize G deferred. cing Decals officiall 100% of dent who of arefunds ar AND RELA: questing Do st pay an R are calculator	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the la nts are assessed are assessed er course; S: ents are asses SU's Deferrme : Fall \$14/Sp  y withdraw or Tt ficially with  e paid via Di TED FEES rmitory-style coom Reservati ated for off: cespectively.	Private  \$8,253.00 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$13,346.00  ate registr seed a \$300 at \$65 stu dian intern ocial Work essed a \$80 ant Plan wi oring \$11/8  an or before attion and draws on o	ation perion nursing condent service ational structure ations at structure ation ati	Room Mail be as ourse fee per ce fee.  Indent insuran fee seed a \$85 pr  Class day for es. Room Fee mon-refundab	\$8,253.00 \$3,332 \$20 \$13,344.00 \$13,444.00  sessed a \$150 late fee.  ce fee (rates vary dependin; ; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per per course.  omissory note fee and inter- missory note fee and inter- the 14th class day for Fa  ailed the current address or  le \$50 housing application  the 14th class days for r	7th class day ans may be re: 11/Spring or : an file with the seement of the seeme	y for the Summer terms funded on a pro-rata lithe 7th class day for the university.
Tuition Room Room Room Mail Box Meals Total  I. ADDITIO A B C D E F G H III. REFUND A B C IV. OTHER Please refe	\$8.253.00 \$2.416 \$2.00 \$1.839 \$11,528.00  NAL COMMO: Students who Nursing Clim Internations Inte	N FEES  oregister nical Students al Students al Students al Students al Students arning Stud outilize G deferred. cing Decals officiall 100% of dent who of arefunds ar AND RELA: questing Do st pay an R are calculator	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the la nts are assessed are assessed er course; S: ents are asses SU's Deferrme : Fall \$14/Sp  y withdraw or Tt ficially with  e paid via Di TED FEES rmitory-style coom Reservati ated for off: cespectively.	Private  \$8,253.00 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$13,346.00  ate registr ssed a \$300 at \$65 stu dian intern ocial Work essed a \$80 an interned ocial work ess	ation perion nursing condent service ational structure ations at structure ation ati	Room Mail be as ourse fee per ce fee.  Indent insuran fee seed a \$85 pr  Class day for es. Room Fee mon-refundab	\$8,253.00 \$3,332 \$20 \$3,332 \$3,332 \$1,339 \$13,444.00  \$13,444.00  sessed a \$150 late fee.  ce fee (rates vary dependin; ; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per per course.  omissory note fee and inter-  fall / Spring Terms or the s, mailbox fees and meal pl. the 14th class day for Fa  ailed the current address or  le \$50 housing application	7th class day ans may be re: 11/Spring or : an file with the seement of the seeme	y for the Summer terms funded on a pro-rata lithe 7th class day for the university.
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total  I. ADDITIO A B C D E F G R III. REFUND A B III. RESID A B III. RESID A B IV. OTHER	\$8.253.00 \$2.416 \$2.00 \$1.839 \$11,528.00  NAL COMMO: Students who Nursing Clim Internations Inte	N FEES  oregister nical Students al Students al Students al Students al Students arning Stud outilize G deferred. cing Decals officiall 100% of dent who of arefunds ar AND RELA: questing Do st pay an R are calculator	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the la nts are assessed are assessed er course; S: ents are asses SU's Deferrme : Fall \$14/Sp  y withdraw or Tt ficially with  e paid via Di TED FEES rmitory-style coom Reservati ated for off: cespectively.	Private  \$8,253.00 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$13,346.00  ate registr ssed a \$300 at \$65 stu dian intern ocial Work essed a \$80 an interned ocial work ess	ation perion nursing condent service ational structure ations at structure ation ati	Room Mail be as ourse fee per ce fee.  Indent insuran fee seed a \$85 pr  Class day for es. Room Fee mon-refundab	\$8,253.00 \$3,332 \$20 \$13,344.00 \$13,444.00  sessed a \$150 late fee.  ce fee (rates vary dependin; ; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per per course.  omissory note fee and inter- missory note fee and inter- the 14th class day for Fa  ailed the current address or  le \$50 housing application  the 14th class days for r	7th class day ans may be re: 11/Spring or : an file with the seement of the seeme	y for the Summer terms funded on a pro-rata lithe 7th class day for the university.
Tuition Room Room Room Mail Box Meals  Total  I. ADDITIO A B C D E F F G H II. REFUND A B III. RESID A B C IV. OTHER Please refe	\$8.253.00 \$2.416 \$2.00 \$1.839 \$11,528.00  NAL COMMO: Students who Nursing Clim Internations Inte	N FEES  oregister nical Students al Students al Students al Students al Students arning Stud outilize G deferred. cing Decals officiall 100% of dent who of arefunds ar AND RELA: questing Do st pay an R are calculator	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the la nts are assessed are assessed er course; S: ents are asses SU's Deferrme : Fall \$14/Sp  y withdraw or Tt ficially with  e paid via Di TED FEES rmitory-style coom Reservati ated for off: cespectively.	Private  \$8,253.00 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$13,346.00  ate registr ssed a \$300 at \$65 stu dian intern ocial Work essed a \$80 an interned ocial work ess	ation perion nursing condent service ational structure ations at structure ation ati	Room Mail be as ourse fee per ce fee.  Indent insuran fee seed a \$85 pr  Class day for es. Room Fee mon-refundab	\$8,253.00 \$3,332 \$20 \$13,344.00 \$13,444.00  sessed a \$150 late fee.  ce fee (rates vary dependin; ; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per per course.  omissory note fee and inter- missory note fee and inter- the 14th class day for Fa  ailed the current address or  le \$50 housing application  the 14th class days for r	7th class day ans may be re: 11/Spring or selection of the with the selection of the select	y for the Summer terms funded on a pro-rata lithe 7th class day for the university.
Tuition Room Room Room Mail Box Meals  Total  I. ADDITIO A B C D E T G G H II. REFUND A B C III. REFUND A B C IV. OTHER Please refe	\$8.253.00 \$2.416 \$2.00 \$1.839 \$11,528.00  NAL COMMO: Students who Nursing Clim Internations Inte	N FEES  oregister nical Students al Students al Students al Students al Students arning Stud outilize G deferred. cing Decals officiall 100% of dent who of arefunds ar AND RELA: questing Do st pay an R are calculator	Bungalow Tuition Room Mail Box Meals  Total  during the la nts are assessed are assessed er course; Seents are assessed :: Fall \$14/Sr  y withdraw on Tt ficially with  e paid via Di  TED FEES  rmitory-style coom Reservati  ated for off: respectively.  y Catalog of	Private  \$8,253.00 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$13,346.00  ate registr seed a \$300 at a \$65 stu dian intern occial Work essed a \$80 ent Plan wi pring \$11/8  are or before intion and draws on o	ation perion nursing condent serving ational structured ational struct	Room Mail Box Meals Total  Tot	\$8,253.00 \$3,332 \$20 \$13,344.00 \$13,444.00  sessed a \$150 late fee.  ce fee (rates vary dependin; ; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per per course.  omissory note fee and inter- missory note fee and inter- the 14th class day for Fa  ailed the current address or  le \$50 housing application  the 14th class days for r	7th class day ans may be re: 11/Spring or selection of the with the selection of the select	y for the Summer terms funded on a pro-rata lithe 7th class day for the university.